
Month at a Glance
Sunday, November 30

Sunday School REST
Family Day 

Wednesday, December 3
Kids Club 6:30 - 8PM

 Kids Club Christmas Party!!
 
Sunday, December 7

Sunday School 9:00
Kids Church 10:00

Wednesday, December 10
Kids Club 6:30 - 8PM

  Movie Night @ Kids Club!

Friday, December 12
Date Night

 Reserve KidCare on the App!

Sunday, December 14
Sunday School 9:00
Kids Church 10:00

Wednesday, December 17
Kids Club REST

    See you January 14!

Sunday, December 21
Sunday School REST
Family Day 

Wednesday, December 24
Christmas Eve Service 5-6PM

Sunday, December 28
Sunday School REST
Family Day 

Calvary Community Church
7550 Cherry Park Drive, Houston, TX 77095

Questions? Contact Becky Gressett at becky@calvaryhouston.com
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December Kids Church Lesson Series 

Over the next several weeks, we will take an up-close
look at the journeys of three very different characters--
Joseph, the shepherds, and the Magi--who traveled to  
Bethlehem to welcome the greatest gift of all. “But the
angel said to them, “Do not be afraid. I bring you good news
that will cause great joy for all the people. Today in the town
of David a Savior has been born to you; he is Christ, the
Lord.” Luke 2:10-11


